
NOTICES SENT TO FOR FILE 100877: 

 

NAME ADDRESS DATE NOTICE SENT 

Thomas DeMuth Mallory & Zimmerman 

731 N. Jackson St., Suite 900 

53202   sent via certified mail and 

e-mail 

tdemuth@mzmilw.com 

 

11/10/10 1/12/11  

MBI Properties, LLC 111 E. Wisconsin Ave. Suite 1710 

53202  sent via certified mail and e-

mail 

rlevine@relevinelaw.com 

x x  

Milwaukee Now I, 

LLC 

1107 Kentucky St. 

Fairfield, CA  94533 

Sent via certified mail and e-mail 

ccousland@vonbriesen.com 

x x  

Ald. Bauman  x x  

Joanne Toman ctoman@wi.rr.com  x  

Stephanie Allewalt allewalt@uwm.edu  x  

Michael Hacker mhacker@brayarch.com  x  

Dawn McCarthy dawnhmcc@aol.com  x  

David Voight David.voight@med.ge.com  x  

Mary Eastwood mke@prodigy.net  x  

Anne-Marie 

Opegenorth 

1200-A E Auer   53212  x  

Win Thrall nthrall@aol.com  x  

Henry Weiland hweiland@execpc.com  x  

Ed Carow ed@wavedevelopment.net  x  

Douglas Nysse dnysse@kahlerslater.com  x  

Tim Cotter Timothy.w.cotter@gmail.com  x  

Keith Stachowiak krsj@uwm.edu  x  

Ali Kopyt ali@quorumarchitects.com  x  

Dave Reid 1029 N. Jackson St. #1303   53202  x  

George Wagner 3300 N. Newhall St.   53211  x  

Sandra McSweeney 3450 N. Lake Dr.   53211  x  

Jeff Jordan Jjordan8@mac.com  x  

John Dye Jdye1@wi.rr.com  x  

Hugh S Wofford 1011 S 3rd St.   53204  x  

Frank Matusinec 1229 N. Jackson #101   53202  x  

Miriam Allen Mallenz1@wi.rr.com  x  

Debra Zins drzins@att.net  x  

Janice Collins Jaco7070@yahoo.com  x  

Tom Daykin  tdaykin@journalsentinel.com  x  

Karla Benton kbentoncpa@wi.rr.com  x  

mailto:rlevine@relevinelaw.com
mailto:ccousland@vonbriesen.com
mailto:allewalt@uwm.edu
mailto:mhacker@brayarch.com
mailto:dawnhmcc@aol.com
mailto:David.voight@med.ge.com
mailto:nthrall@aol.com
mailto:hweiland@execpc.com
mailto:dnysse@kahlerslater.com
mailto:Timothy.w.cotter@gmail.com
mailto:krsj@uwm.edu
mailto:ali@quorumarchitects.com
mailto:Jdye1@wi.rr.com
mailto:Mallenz1@wi.rr.com
mailto:drzins@att.net
mailto:Jaco7070@yahoo.com
mailto:tdaykin@journalsentinel.com
mailto:kbentoncpa@wi.rr.com


Thea Kovac theakovac@sbcglobal.net 1/12/11   

Joseph Rice jrice@milwcnty.com x   

Barbara Henderson Bziebert55@yahoo.com x   

Annemarie Sawkins Annemarie.sawkins@marquette.edu x   

Eric Passey epassey@cavtmuseums.org 

 

x   

Pat Mueller Hwproperties.netzero.com x   

Susan Zuelke Sazuelke@yahoo.com x   

David Brannan David.brannan@gmail.com x   

Avery Edenfield Edenfield00@gmail.com x   

Lindsey Monyelle monyelle@me.com x   

David Coles avidcoles@gmail.com x   

Marcin Selm Macin.selm@graef-usa.com x   

Joely Urdan Badger_grade_95@yahoo.com x   

See attached list of 

property owners 

 x   

Kevin Cullen kcullen@discoveryworld.org x   

Jody Nelson jnelson@mlgcommercial.com x   

Bob Flood bflood@afpcommercial.com x   

Scott Revolinski srevolinski@rfpcommercial.com x   

Edward Purtell npurtell@crfcommercial.com x   

Jim Cavanaugh jcavanaugh@rpfcommercial.com x   

Patti Stevens pstevens@rpfcommercial.com x   

Travis Tiede thiede@rpfcommercial.com x   

Ben Adank Benadank@wi.rr.com x   

Laura Krinke Laura.krinke1@gmail.com x   

Pamela Kublak pakublak@wi.rr.com x   

Anthony Albrecht fanofdwole@aol.com x   

Dan Wjcklendt djw@rcifpp.com x   

Dick Zogorski dzogorski@rcsfpp.com x   

Barbara Jahache babachus@hotmail.com x   

Paul McBride pmcbride@rfpcommercial.com x   

Lyle Balistreri lyleb@milwbuildingtrades.org x   

Ken Kraemer kkraemer@buidingadvantage.org x   

Steve Baas sbaas@mmac.org x   

Jim Villa Jim@carw.com x   

Marne Stuck mjs@gmar.ws x   

Joseph Bova Joebova7@aol.com x   

Joseph Stathus jstathus@gmail.com x   

Joanne Toman ctoman@wi.rr.com x   

Geoffrey Grohouse gggheuse@aol.com x   

EJ Brumner ejdrans@sbc.com x   

Debra Zins drzins@att.net x   

Eleni Pavlopoulos 3267 N. Booth St.   53212 x   

George Wagner gwagne@yahoo.com x   
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Michael Hatch mhatch@farley.com x   

Justin Miller justinmiller@glarc.com x   

Dawn McCarthy dawnhmm@aol.com x   

Joe-Walter Spear, Jr. jo@jsacivil.com x   

Richard Stefanik richstef@hotmail.com x   

Faith Spear faith@jsacivil.com x   

Megan Daniels melizabethdaniels@gmail.com x   

Keith Stachowiak, Jr krsjr@uwm.edu x   

Joseph Katcha jkatcha@gmail.com x   

Amy Gran Amygrangraphics@gmail.com x   

Harold Schroeder hschroeder@milwupc.com x   

Christian Castaneda Cj.casteneda@hotmail.com x   

Mary Eastwood mke@prodigy.net x   

Win Thrall nthrall@aol.com x   

Barbara Richards Richardsba7651@yahoo.com x   

Bradley Spiegel Bradley.spiegel@gmail.com x   

Ali Kopyt Ali@quoromarchitects.com x   

Stephane Allewalt allewalt@uwm.edu x   

Ann-Marie Opgenorth anna@historicmilwaukee.org x   

David Uihlein daveu@uihlein-wilson.com x   

Scot Henry forwardscot@gmail.com x   

Douglas Quigley 1110 S. 1
st
 St.    53204 x   

Michael Hatch mhatch@foley.com x   
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